Heptathlon Women

1 604 AHOUANWANOU COdile BEN 3574 13.82 1004 1.70 855 14.13 803 24.73 912 5.96 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 14.93 0.00

2 933 VERSTER Shannon RSA 3179 14.44 917 1.73 891 10.46 560 25.84 811 5.45 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0
3 857 PETERSEN Kemi NGR 2989 14.47 913 1.49 610 10.88 587 25.09 879  5.40 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0
4 1045 NADA Choundi TUN 2965 14.81 867 1.55 678 12.40 688 26.76 732 591 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 867
5 641 MAFOGANG TENKEU Adele CMR 2753 15.83 735 1.58 712 9.43 492 25.81 814  5.01 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0
6 664 ABDELHAMED Wedian EGY 2717 15.17 819 1.61 747 10.03 531 28.14 620 0.00 0 0.00 0 DNS 0 0
7 785 BAH Aminata MLI 2492 15.88 729 1.52 644 9.12 472 27.80 647  5.06 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0

1 933 VERSTER Shannon RSA 1.73 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0-- --- 0-- --- X0- 0-- XXX 891P
2 604 AHOUANWANOU COdile BEN 1.70 e e . . e — e 0-- e 0-- 0-- XXX 855 P
3 664 ABDELHAMED Wedian EGY 1.61 --- --- 0-- --- --- --- 0-- 0-- XXX 747 P
4 641 MAFOGANG TENKEU Adele CMR 1.58 0-- e 0-- 0-- 0-- 0-- XX0 XXX 712P
5 1045 NADA Choundi TUN 1.55 --- --- --- 0-- 0-- 0-- XXX 678 P
6 785 BAH Aminata MLI 1.52 0-- 0-- 0-- X0- X0- XXX 644 P
7 857 PETERSEN Kemi NGR 1.49 0-- -—- 0-- X0- XXX

0 933 VERSTER Shannon RSA 1.73 1 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0-- --- 0-- --- X0- 0-- XXX 891P
0 604 AHOUANWANOU Odile BEN 1.70 2 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0-- --- 0-- 0-- XXX 855 P
0 664 ABDELHAMED Wedian EGY 1.61 3 --- --- 0-- --- --- --- 0-- 0-- XXX 747 P
0 641 MAFOGANG TENKEU Adele CMR 1.58 4 0-- --- 0-- 0-- 0-- 0-- XX0 XXX 712 P
0 1045 NADA Choundi TUN 1.55 5 --- --- --- 0-- 0-- 0-- XXX 678 P
0 785 BAH Aminata MLI 1.52 6 0-- 0-- 0-- X0- X0- XXX 644 P
0 857 PETERSEN Kemi NGR 1.49 7 0-- --- 0-- X0- XXX

7 604 AHOUANWANOU Odile BEN 14.13 1 1413 13.89 13.47 803 P

6 1045 NADA Choundi TUN 12.40 2 12.12 X 12.40 688 P

5 857 PETERSEN Kemi NGR 10.88 3 X 8.37 10.88 587 P

4 933 VERSTER Shannon RSA 10.46 4 10.37 10.11 10.46 560 P

3 664 ABDELHAMED Wedian EGY 10.03 5 X 10.03 9.03 531 P

2 641 MAFOGANG TENKEU Adele CMR 9.43 6 X 8.51 943 492 P

1 785 BAH Aminata MLI 9.12 7 8.24 9.09 9.12 472 P

8 6 BOURAKBA Abdelmoumen ALG 0.00




100 meter Women Heats

100 meter Women Heats, Heat:1 of 7, W=+1.5 ; Official result since 10:21

Rank

OO O A WDN =

Rank

O 0B~ WN

Rank

aa b~ WO N =

Rank

OO OB WO =

Lane ID Name PB Team Result Info
3 1000 BASS Gina 11.32 GAM 11.36 Q
1 738 IMALI Maximilla KEN 11.50 Q
7 616 MATLHAKU Loungo 11.79 BOT 11.59 Q
5 905 KHUBHEKA Phindile 11.37 RSA 11.64 q
8 673 MAHLALELA Bonguwe SWz 12.03
2 778 RAKOTONARY Zo Henintsoa 11.8 MAD 12.29
4 715 ALl Latifa 11.58 GHA DNS
6 881 TOURE Ndeye Arame SEN DNS
100 meter Women Heats, Heat:2 of 7, W=-0.3 ; Official result since 10:21
Lane ID Name PB Team Result Info
2 841 GODBLESS Tima 11.5 NGR 11.71 Q
3 966 NYAMAHUNGE Jacent 11.67 UGA 11.78 Q
5 686 GUYO Yabsira Jarso 11.46 ETH 12.01 Q
1 957 KOUMEDZINA Akouvi Judith 11.95 TOG 12.37
6 656 KUMI Francoise COD 13.10
4 596 CASSINDA Victoria 12.08 ANG 13.43
7 1032 TIBISHUBWAMU Ainess 11.75 TAN DNS
100 meter Women Heats, Heat:3 of 7, W=+1.1 ; Official result since 10:21
Lane ID Name PB Team Result Info
7 974 MALEKANI Quincy 11.43 ZAM 11.52 Q
4 742 MURANDAFU Eunice 11.56 KEN 12.00 Q
2 814 DE SOUSA Sade Amor 11.63 NAM 12.52 Q
3 770 TOKPAH Nancy 11.93 LBR 12.67
1 605 MIDOMIDE Beatrice 12.4 BEN 12.84
5 677 MOUWANGUI BILELO Erica GEQ DNS
6 717 Hé&%HéMﬁe 11.78 GHA DNS
100 meter Women Heats, Heat:4 of 7, W=-0.5 ; Official result since 10:21
Lane ID Name PB Team Result Info
8 901 HORN Carina 11.43 RSA 11.27 Q
6 621 TSHOSA Oarabile 11.5 BOT 11.72 Q
5 650 KONE Maboundou 11.63 Clv 11.78 Q
2 1012 MANTSOGNY Gerlurcherie 11..41 CGO 11.96 q
4 1004 SOWE Fatou GAM 12.02 q
7 753 SAFANIA Monica 11.86 KEN 12.23
1 946 MORIS Lucia 12.12 SSD DIS
3 718 OKU Gifty Kwakyewaa 11.94 GHA DNS



100 meter Women Heats, Heat:1 of 7, W=+1.5 ; Official result since 10:21

Rank

A WO DN =

Rank

O o0k WN =

Rank

o A WO DN

100 meter Women Heats, Heat:5 of 7, W=+0.5 ; Official result since 10:21

Lane ID

D O W NN oo B~ =

8
7
1
4
2
6
5
3

o = N W NdD o

848
1001
1013

790

727

738
1031

712

Name

OFOKU Praise
JALLOW Maimuna

NGOYE AKAMABI Natacha

ANTHONY Amelie

VAZ MARTINS Jacira Mauricio

IMALI Maximilla
MAKENJI Winifrida

MOULIN Pierrick Linda

PB

11.77

13
11.26
11.62
11.78

Team

NGR
GAM
CGO
MRI
GBS
KEN
TAN
GAB

Result

11.80
11.88
11.91
12.03
DNS
DNS
DNS

Info

Q
Q
Q

DNS

100 meter Women Heats, Heat:6 of 7, W=+2.2 ; Official result since 10:21

Lane ID

973
651
810
697
1002
723
620

644 ABESSOLO BIVINA Germaine

Name
MAKUMBA Hellen

ZIKETH Karel Elodie
VAN HOORN Astrid Eva
WOLDEABZGI Rahel Tesfaye
JAWNEH Nyimasata
CONTE Aissata Deen

SEBELE Tsaone

PB

11.57
11. 41

11.9
11.78
12.43
11.25
11.62

Team

ZAM
CIvV
MOZ
ETH
GAM
GUI
BOT
CMR

Result

11.57
11.89
12.19
12.21
12.32
12.92
DNF
DNS

Info

Q
Q
Q

100 meter Women Heats, Heat:7 of 7, W=+1.9 ; Official result since 10:21

Lane ID

825
867
77
1048
627
978

Name

AMINATOU Seyni Moumouni

YAKUBU Balikis

NOMENJANAHARY Claudine
ZUZE MICHELLE KIM G

KOALA Fatoumata
NJOBVU Rhoda

PB
11.7
12.04
11.69
12.05

11.12

Team

NIG
NGR
MAD
ZIM
BUR
ZAM

Result

11.07
11.76
11.86
12.10
12.47
DIS

Info

Q
Q
Q



Rank

N o o0k W

Rank

o b~ W0 DN

Rank

o~ WO DN

Rank

~N OO o AW

Rank

Lane

W o0 o N bk~ 2O

Lane

~N A DND W2 OO0 O

Lane

8
6
3
7
1
4
5

Lane

N N 00 W b~ 012 O

Lane

100 meter Men Heats

100 meter Men Heats, Heat:1 of 8, W=+2.0 ; Not yet official

ID
268
417
321
179
220
566

76

608

Name
OMANYALA Ferninand
EKEVWO Raymond
LIFFA Stern
MSIBI Menziwokuhle
MAGANGA Gorra Guy
ADOME Pius

SIMPORE Abdramane

SEY Momodou

PB
10.04
10.04
10.58
10.98
10.31
10.53

10.33

Team
KEN
NGR
MAW
SWZ
GAB
UGA

BUR

GAM

Result

10.05
10.11
10.33
10.38
10.47
10.56

10.78

DNS

Info

100 meter Men Heats, Heat:2 of 8, W=+1.6 ; Not yet official

ID
96
299
232
583
185
585

315 RAKOTOARINIRINA Nantenaina Dorard

2643

Name
EMANUEL ALOBWEDE Eseme
SIRLEAF Akeem

SAFO-ANTWI Sean Nana awere kweku

SIAME Sydney
ABAY Locho Kiyonga
GWERENDENDE Carlos

TIRANI Elias

PB
10.2
10.19

10.42

10.67

10.43
10.7

Team
CMR
LBR
GHA
ZAM
ETH
ZIM
MAD
TAN

Result

10.17
10.25
10.28
10.35
10.88
DNS
DNS
DNS

Info
Q

Q
q
q

100 meter Men Heats, Heat:3 of 8, W=-0.1 ; Not yet official

ID
2657
638
391
41
329
240
2625

Name
KAKENE SITALI
GULAMU Ally
NARIB Gideon Ernst
ABOSI Stephen
DIA Serigne Salio
BANGURA Isac
MANZILA Romeéo

PB
10.60
10.51
10.37
10.28

10.8
10..59

Team Result

ZAM
TAN
NAM
BOT
MTN
GBS
CGO

10.43
10.58
10.70
11.01
11.90
DNS

Info
Q
Q

DNS

100 meter Men Heats, Heat:4 of 8, W=+2.5 ; Not yet official

ID
116
498
586
175
297
245
179
162

Name

CISSE Gue Arthur

BRUINTJIES Henricho
KAMUNGEREMU Dickson
DLAMINI Benele
JALLAH Telvin Walker bonner
ASAMBA Dan

MSIBI Menziwokuhle
KARAM Abdelrahman

PB
10.15

10.64

10.78
10.38

10.47

Team Result

CIv

RSA
ZIM
SWZ
LBR
KEN
SWz
EGY

10.13
10.20
10.48
10.58
10.61
10.63
10.85

Info
Q
Q

DNS

100 meter Men Heats, Heat:5 of 8, W=+0.6 ; Not yet official

ID
529
251
425

Name
SIMBINE Akani
IMETA Samwel

MABILO Nicholas

PB
10.11
10.27

9.98

Team Result

RSA
KEN
NGR

10.14
10.34
10.54

Info
Q
Q



4 8 560 NAYO Kossi Médard 10.5 TOG 10.62
5 1 355 VENCATASAMY Joshan MRl 10.70
6 5 48 MASASA Thuto 10.38 BOT 10.74
7 6 482 DODIN Sharry Marius 10.8 SEY 10.75
8 3 110 KARANI HASSANI Assadillah 106 COM 10.79

100 meter Men Heats, Heat:6 of 8, W=+1.3 ; Not yet official

Rank | Lane ID Name PB Team Result Info
1 3 389 HAINUCA Gilbert Maseko 10.16  NAM 10.23 Q
2 5 291 KONESHE Mojela Eugene 10.23 LES 1047 Q
3 7 602 JAMMEH Adama 10.43 GAM 10.59
4 8 485 SICOBO Dylan Paul jean philip 10.64 SEY 10.70
5 2 124 MUTEBA Lionel CcOD 10.71
6 6 450 RANDRIANASOLO Hajatiana 10.7 REU 10.79
7 4 235 BARRY Boubacar 104  GUI 11.12
1 177 MATSENJWA Sibusiso SWZ DNS

100 meter Men Heats, Heat:7 of 8, W=+2.9 ; Not yet official

Rank | Lane ID Name PB Team Result Info

1 1 298 MATADI Emmanuel B 10.01 LBR 10.13 Q
2 8 2601 CAMARA Ebrahima 106 GAM 10.13 Q
3 6 431 OGUNLEWE Adeseye 10.07 NGR 10.24 q
4 5 588 MAKUSHA Ngoni 10.30 ZIM 10.31 q
5 3 99 NGAGUELE MBERLINA Raphael 10.33 CMR 10.31 q
6 7 45 LESESERE Tumo Stagato BOT 10.33 q
7 2 590 NHENGA Panashe 10.53 ZIM 10.79

4 241 CANTUSAN Jean Charles félix 10.9 GBS DNS

100 meter Men Heats, Heat:8 of 8, W=+2.2 ; Not yet official

Rank | Lane ID Name PB Team Result Info

1 5 338 BIBI Noa MRl  10.20 Q
2 8 572 OKOT Benson UGA 10.48 Q
3 7 125 MWIMBA Olivier 10.20 COD 10.583
4 2 306 AMAAR Ahmed 1043 LBA 10.57
5 1 33 KIKI Didier 10.65 BEN 10.73

3 170 REMIGIO Santander Villarubia 0 GEQ DNS

4 559 ABURASS Mohamed 10.7 SUD DNS




Shot Put Women Final

Pos ID Name PB Team Result Rank 1 2 3 4 5 6
2 |922 SENEKAL Ischke 16m23 RSA 16.40 X X 12.88 15.95 16.40 X
7 |711 MEKAM NDONG EPSE BACHETTA Carine 15m68 GAB 15.87 2 14.87 15.57 15.75 15.23 15.02 15.87
6 |907 LINDEQUE Zonica RSA 15.79 3 1451 14.74 15.31 14.30 15.79 15.00
5 |604 AHOUANWANOU Odile BEN 1493 4 1493 - - 14.63 1465 -
4 1919 ROETS Dane 15m51 RSA 14.87 5 1457 13.71 1456 14.87 1459 X
3 |819 SILVER Tuane 15m24 NAM 13.78 6 13.52 13.62 13.76 13.78 13.70 13.43
1 |657 MULAMBAVU Rosie 13m10 COD 10.25 7 X 977 949 6.69 9.69 10.25




400 meter Women Heats

Rank

o b~ 0D

Rank

A W DN

Rank

A W DN

Rank

Rank

o b~ 0D

Lane

0 01w o A~ =

Lane

O N =2 AN W O

Lane

0 W o1l N O =

Lane

~N BN OO W

Lane

aa oo D N DM

ID
891
977
683
754
815
658

1040

ID
610
934
979
601
786
655

1030

ID
744
782
910
611
854

1010

ID
843
701
820
985
912
715

840
965
612
700
975

400 meter Women Heats, Heat:1 of 5 ; Not yet official

Name
COETZEE Miranda
MINGILISHI Niddy

GEMECHU Tsige Duguma
SHIKANDA Jacinta
HAINGURA Mudi-inosensia
BULABULA Linda
SAMIRA Awali Boubacar

PB
51.5
52.86
53.83
53.97

56.2
55

Team
RSA
ZAM
ETH
KEN
NAM
COD
NIG

400 meter Women Heats, Heat:2 of 5 ; Not yet official

Name
BASELE Thomphang
VILJOEN Marlie
SEPISO Abygirl
UWARO Rose lhisa
DANTE Djénebou
AKONY!I Plamedi
MAIGA Jane

PB
54.09
53.33
52.89

0
52.16
53.6
54.68

Team
BOT
RSA
ZAM
REF

MLI
COD
TAN

400 meter Women Heats, Heat:3 of 5 ; Not yet official

Name
MUTUA Veronica
SIMWAKA Asimenye
MOLEPO Precious
BOTLOGETSWE Christine
ONOJUVWEVWO Ella
BOUELE BONDO Cecilia

PB
53.3
52.9

52.84
53.66
54.71

54..20

Team
KEN
MAW
RSA
BOT
NGR
CGO

400 meter Women Heats, Heat:4 of 5 ; Not yet official

Name
IDAMADUDU Praise
ZEMEDKUN Msgana Haylu
VASS Nandi
MAISVOREVA Vimbai
MPITI Deline
ALl Latifa

PB
54
54.68

53.66
51.73

Team
NGR
ETH
NAM
ZIM
RSA
GHA

400 meter Women Heats, Heat:5 of 5 ; Not yet official

Name
GEORGE Patience Okon
LENI Shida
JELE Lydia
ZARAFO Amarech Zago
MAPULA Agness

PB
52.24
52.17
53.49
54.28

Team
NGR
UGA
BOT
ETH
ZAM

Result
52.11
53.21
54.43
54.73

1:01.34

DNS
DNS

Result
54.66
54.99
55.79

1:06.33

DNS
DNS
DNS

Result
52.97
53.27
53.32
54.02

DNS
DNS

Result
54.61
56.86
58.73

DNS
DNS
DNS

Result
52.19
52.68
53.40
54.42
56.56



776 NAMAHAKO GEORGES Cynthia Félicité 54.62 MAD 57.25




400 meter Men Heats

400 meter Men Heats, Heat:1 of 7 ; Not yet official

Rank

o b~ WO DN

Rank

oo OB~ WD

Rank

A W DN

Rank

0 N o o0k W

Lane

A WO DD OON O =2

Lane

o NN OO~ 01w =

Lane

N A DWW o o o

Lane

~N O 0o OO =2 N W

ID
51
582
453
472
317
281
2644
2639

ID
2651
579
208
225
550
312
589
299

ID
528
387
454
351

2619
486
56

ID
581
468
274
426
652

32
203
307

Name

NDORI Bayapo
SAMUKONGA Muzala

REALE EI-mir

SOUMARE EIl Hadji malick
REMANDRO Patrice
KORIR EMANUEL

KOKO Awad Elkarim
MATHIAS Benedictor

PB
44.88
45.96
46.47
48.02
46.95

48.7
48.8

Team
BOT
ZAM
REU
SEN
MAD
KEN
SUD
TAN

400 meter Men Heats, Heat:2 of 7 ; Not yet official

Name
GLASSI Mohamed Farres
LUCHEMBE Kennedy
WEGI Yobsan Biru
AGYEMANG Duncan
THIEL Semi
BENANDRO Sylvain
MUWISHI Gerren
SIRLEAF Akeem

PB

45.76
45.89
45.8
48.22

46.61
46.54

Team
TUN

ZAM
ETH

GHA
SSD

MAD
ZIM
LBR

400 meter Men Heats, Heat:3 of 7 ; Not yet official

Name

SHEZI Tumisang

GELDENHUYS Ivan Danny
SAIDI Fabrisio
CLARICE Sebastien
AFOUMBA Gilles Anthony
VADIVELLO Caleb Raj philippe (jr)
PESELA Anthony

PB
46
46.27
47.83

45..05
48.8
45.62

Team
RSA
NAM
REU
MRI
CGO
SEY
BOT

400 meter Men Heats, Heat:4 of 7 ; Not yet official

Name
NYAMBE Patrick Kakozi
MENDY Frédéric
SEEWUA William
NATHANIEL Samson
RAMI Balti
HOUNTHON Edmond
TADESSE Yohanes Tefera
ESSABAI Ahmed

PB
45.87

46.57
45.82

48.3
46.56
48.35

Team
ZAM

SEN

KEN

NGR
TUN

BEN
ETH
LBA

400 meter Men Heats, Heat:5 of 7 ; Not yet official

Result
45.31
45.48
47.98
48.15
49.03

DNS
DNS
DNS

Result
46.52
46.93
47.55
48.50
48.57
49.01

DNF
DNS

Result
47.20
47.86
47.90
48.87

DNS
DNS
DNS

Result
46.68
46.78
46.80
47.01
47.73
47.75
49.48
52.63



400 meter Men Heats, Heat:1 of 7 ; Not yet official

Rank

A W DN

Rank

o OB~ W N

Rank

o OB~ WD

Lane

~N W N oo =2 O

Lane

o = 01 W o N DN

Lane

A W O oo DN =

ID
385
409
247
401
101
314
231

57
512
565
392
427

2600
107

ID
52
521
463
609
594
567
250

Name
BOCK Mahhad Alexander
ADEYEMI Sikiru
COLLINS Gichana
CHAIBOU llla Salifou
TETNDAP NSANGOU Aboubakar Sidick
RABEARISON Frank Todisoa
OTIBO Daniel Yaw mantey

PB
45.8
45.93

48.8
46.54

46.61

Team
NAM
NGR
KEN

NIG

CMR
MAD
GHA

400 meter Men Heats, Heat:6 of 7 ; Not yet official

Name
SCOTCH Leungo
ISAACS Gardeo
ADOLI Haron
RETIEF Andre Johannes
NNAMANI Johnson
BAH Modou Lamin
AYINGOUKA Corneille Junior

PB
45.59
46.22
46.07

45.5
45.6
47.2
50.3

Team
BOT
RSA

UGA
NAM
NGR
GAM
CAF

400 meter Men Heats, Heat:7 of 7 ; Not yet official

Name
NGOZI Zibane
NENE Zakhiti
DIOUF Cheikh Tidiane
SYLVA Tony
SIMON Artwell
CHAN-WENGO Godfrey
GICHANA Collins

PB

45.51
46.13
47.6
47.27
47.24
46.17

Team
BOT
RSA
SEN
GAM
ZIM
UGA
KEN

Result
46.49
46.73
47.60
49.71

DNS
DNS
DNS

Result
46.74
47.10
4711
47.25
47.37
49.80

DNS

Result
46.45
46.58
46.67
47.95
48.36
49.30

DNS



Shot Put Women Hep ; Official result since 17:24

Pos

0 = D W~ 000 N

604
1045
857
933
664
641
785

Name
AHOUANWANOU Odile
NADA Choundi
PETERSEN Kemi
VERSTER Shannon
ABDELHAMED Wedian
MAFOGANG TENKEU Adele
BAH Aminata
BOURAKBA Abdelmoumen

Team Result Rank

BEN
TUN
NGR
RSA
EGY
CMR
MLI
ALG

14.13
12.40
10.88
10.46
10.03
9.43
9.12
0.00

1
14.13
12.12

X
10.37

X

X

8.24

2
13.89
X
8.37
10.11
10.03
8.51
9.09

3
13.47
12.40
10.88
10.46
9.03
9.43
9.12

Info
803 P
688 P
587 P
560 P
531 P
492 P
472 P



100m Hurdles Women Heats

1 4 769 MORRISON Ebony Leea 12.74 LBR 12.86 Q
2 1 775 FIADANANTSOA Sidonie 13.7 MAD 13.44 Q
3 2 895 EILERD Charlize 13.81 RSA 13.59 Q
4 7 668 GABER Lina EGY 13.85 q
5 5 909 LOOTS Marzaan 13.9 RSA 13.90
6 3 688 HORDOFA Alemitu Assefa 14.17 ETH 14.46

6 858 THOMPSON Miracle 14 NGR DNS

1 2 835 AMUSAN Tobi 12 NGR 12.63 Q

2 7 897 FOURIE Marione 14 RSA 12.82 Q

3 4 986 MILLER Ashley 13.7 ZIM 13.15Q

4 1 626 KOALA Christiane Yasmine Marthe BUR 13.22 q

5 3 830 ABU Joy 12.93 NGR 13.85

6 8 755 TABUNDA Priscilla 13.99 KEN 13.88

7 6 630 TOURE Madina BUR 13.99

8 5 699 WOYYESA Hirphe Dirbsa 14.08 ETH 14.73




Rank

A W DN

Rank

o OBk~ W

Rank

A W DN

110m Hurdles Men Heats

110m Hurdles Men Heats, Heat:1 of 3, W=+2.8 ; Official result since 14:56

Lane

~N OO o Wbk~ Do =

ID
300
348
406
196
469
325
504
410

Name PB Team Result
ZAZA Wellington 13.53 LBR 13.53 Q
LARARAUDEUSE Jeremie MRI 13.68 Q
ADEJOYE Oyeniyi 13.79 NGR 13.81 q
GORFNEH Derese Tesfaye 14.06 ETH 15.05
MENDY Louis Francois 13.59 SEN DNF
DIAWARA Richard 14.26 MLI DNS
DE VRIES Ruan 13.74 RSA DNS
AL-AMEEN Alex 13.78 NGR DNS

110m Hurdles Men Heats, Heat:2 of 3, W=+2.7 ; Official result since 14:56

Lane

W = 0o NN oA~ N O

ID
496
160
504
527
267
127
636
126

Name PB Team Result
ALKANA Antonio RSA 13.35 Q
SAYED Youssef EGY 14.04 Q
DE VRIES Ruan 14.1 RSA 14.22
ROBERTS Rivaldo 13.78 RSA 14.25
NZUKU Michael 14.18 KEN 14.32
TSHIKAMBA Joel 14.41 COD 15.94
DANFORD Michael 14.04 TAN DNS
NKUMU Alvine 14.58 COD DNS

110m Hurdles Men Heats, Heat:3 of 3, W=+3.3 ; Official result since 14:56

Lane

o N N W

(e}

ID
3
400
263
418

95

60

Name PB Team Result
BOUANANI Amine 13.77 ALG 13.52 Q
BADAMASSI Saguirou 13.77 NIG 13.71 Q
MUKHOBE Wiseman 13.8 KEN 13.89 q

EKPORERE Prosper 13.91 NGR 14.24

BANGUE BANGUE ELOMBO
Jorim Leonard

TISANG Kemorena 13.95 BOT DNS

CMR 14.35



Long Jump Men Qualification A/B

Long Jump Men Qualification A/B ; Participant list, Start at 14:30
Pos ID Name PB Team  Result Rank
1 42 CHIBANE Norman 7.32 BOT 0
2 467 MARICO Lansana SEN 0
3 278 YEGO lIsaac KEN 0
4 2620 BINIAKOUNOU Archel 7.95 CGO 0
5 100 YINRA Appolinaire 7.7 CMR 0
6 49 MONAIWA Thapelo 7.95 BOT 0
7 2592 CHIKOMBA Tafadzwa 7.83 ZIM 0
8 534 VAN VUUREN Jovan 8.16 RSA 0
9 465 FAYE Amath SEN 0
10 513 JOHNSON Cheswill 8.11 RSA 0
11 34 N'TIA Roméo 7.3 BEN 0
12 126 NKUMU Alvine 6.5 COD 0




Rank

N 2o © ® N oD

Lane

18
17
16

21
14

13
15
19
20

ID
213
214
283
256
194

2658
516
508
135
137
568
292
120
133
290
365
557

2641

10.000 meter Men Final ; Official result since 16:17

10.000 meter Men Final ; Official result since 16:17

Name
ABRAHA MOGOS TUMAY
GUDETA CHIMIDESA DEBELE
ABRAHAM LONGOSIWA
KIPKWONY Julius
GEBEYEHU Mulat Bazezew
NIMUBONA YVE
MATHANGA Mbuleli
GELANT Elroy
ABDI DIRIEH Djamal
BOUH GUELLEH Moumin
CHEBURES Ali
RAMAKONGOANA Tebello
KAMBALE Alex
MUSAFIRI Francois
BADBOY Toka
FARES Mohamed
MUSA Yousif
PANGA Joseph

28.32.89
28.31.22
28.32
28.22.74
28.38.32

30.30.01
28.44.8
29.34.75
32.20.12
30.40.02
28.48.30
28.00.00
30.45.00
28.06

Team
ETH
ETH
KEN
KEN
ETH
RWA
RSA
RSA

DJI
DJI
UGA
LES
COD
COD
LES
MAR
SUD
TAN

Result
29:19.01
29:22.74
29:23.02
29:24.41
29:34.51
29:39.44
29:40.86
29:41.40
29:42.69
29:57.43
30:27.66
30:47.40

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
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Rank

Rank

Rank
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800 meter Men Heats, Heat:1 of 5 ; Official result since 16:06

Lane ID
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800 meter Men Heats, Heat:2 of 5 ; Official result since 16:06

Lane ID
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800 meter Men Heats, Heat:3 of 5 ; Official result since 16:06

Lane ID
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800 meter Men Heats, Heat:4 of 5 ; Official result since 16:06

Lane ID
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800 meter Men Heats, Heat:5 of 5 ; Official result since 16:06

Lane ID

o B~ D 0O 00O W N =+ O

Name

266 NGENY Elias

187 ASHO Tolesa Bodena
368 NABIL Oussama

520 NCAMANE Jabulane
386 DAM David

556 KOUMI Sadam

134 UCIRCAN Christian

Name

209 WELDEGEBREL Efrem Mekonnen

517 MOHLOSI Kabelo
551 THON Abraham
121 KILONGO Nathan
281 KORIR EMANUEL
226 AMANKWA Alex

222 MOUNGAMBA MOUNGAMBA Brayane

Name

47 MASALELA Tshepiso
654 RIADHI Chimimmi
492 IDOW HASSAN Al
199 MULATA Bacha Morka
569 DRADRIGA Tom
622 BOUBANDO Kevin
555 KOUDI Babker
305 ALGORNI Alaa

Name

10 MOULA Slimane

257 KIPLAGAT Nicholas

573 OSUJE Emmanuel

105 MBOTTO Francky Edgard
30 AZONHIN Sylvain

372 SMAILI Mostafa

2642 RHOBI Andrew

320 CHIRWA Allan

Name

653 ABDESSALEM Ayovmi
1 ABDENNOUZ Ramzi

532 TSHITE Tshepo

363 ELGUESSE Abdelati

2605 MARONG Edrissa

401 CHAIBOU llla Salifou
421 IBADIN Edose

2640 MERENDYA Simon

139 MOUSSA ABSIEH Aden

800 meter Men Heats

PB

1.45.81
1.47.08
1.44.25
1.46.32
1.48.63
1.50.00
1.55.30

PB

1.47.15
1.46.61
1.48.2

1.54.00

1.50.47

PB
1.46.40

1.46.39
1.46.58
1.55..18
1.49.00
1.49.14

PB

1.47.22
1.47.25

1.45.72
1.48.20
1.52.90

PB

1.45.52
1.45.51
1.44.84

1.46.00
1.53.14
1.51.65

Team

KEN

ETH

MAR
RSA
NAM
SuUD
COD

Team

ETH

RSA
SSD
COD
KEN

GHA
GAB

Team

BOT
TUN
SOM
ETH
UGA
CGO
SuUD
LBA

Team

ALG
KEN
UGA
CAF
BEN
MAR
TAN
MAW

Team

TUN
ALG
RSA
MAR
GAM
NIG
NGR
TAN
DJI

Result

1:47.16
1:47.32
1:47.82
1:49.18
1:49.62
DNS

DNS

Result

1:49.96
1:50.21
1:52.66
1:55.97
DNS
DNS
DNS

Result

1:48.69
1:48.80
1:49.03
1:49.34
1:50.30
DNS
DNS
DNS

Result

1:50.10
1:50.20
1:50.63
1:54.08
1:55.41
DNS
DNS
DNS

Result

1:50.83
1:50.86
1:51.07
1:51.55
1:52.10
2:00.76
DNS
DNS
DNS

2 0 0 00O
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Pos
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ID
310
271
507
155
499
153
515
152

Name PB
CARRE Jean lan
ONDIGI Dominic 61.1
FRECHOU Renaldo = 63.66
ISMAIL Ahmed
CUMMING Allan 71.57
ELGAMAL Mostafa
MAKHETHE Tshepang 71.61
ELASHRY Alaaeldin

Hammer Men Final ; Not yet official

Team
MRI
KEN
RSA
EGY
RSA
EGY
RSA
EGY

Result Rank
51.75 7
51.65 8
64.24 6
65.73 5
69.13 1
67.80 4
68.75 2
68.24 3

1
50.66
49.32
60.95

X
57.23
63.94
65.35
66.13

2

X
51.65
62.37

60.69
65.64
65.92
66.38

3

X

X
60.07
62.42
64.39
65.15
64.37
67.46

51.75
49.90
61.60
65.32

65.89
64.79
66.53

50.60
64.24
65.22
68.04
67.80
68.75
68.24

50.26

62.24
65.73
69.13
67.26
64.23
67.93

Info
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100 meter Women Semi Final, Heat:1 of 3, W=+0.1 ; Not yet official

Lane ID Name PB Team Result

4 1000 BASS Gina 11.32 GAM 11.08 Q
3 974 MALEKANI Quincy 11.43 ZAM 11.32 Q
5 621 TSHOSA Oarabile 11.5 BOT 11.33 g
7 650 KONE Maboundou 11.63 CIV 11.53

6 867 YAKUBU Balikis 11.76 NGR 11.63

8 742 MURANDAFU Eunice 11.56 KEN 11.99

2 814 DE SOUSA Sade Amor 11.63 NAM 12.59

1 1012 NGOYE Natacha 11..41 CGO DNF

100 meter Women Semi Final, Heat:2 of 3, W=+3.2 ; Not yet official

Lane ID Name PB Team Result

4 825 AMINATOU Seyni Moumouni 11.07 NIG 11.05 Q

3 973 MAKUMBA Hellen 11.57 ZAM 11.42 Q

1 905 KHUBHEKA Phindile 11.37 RSA 11.44

5 848 OFOKU Praise NGR 11.62

6 1001 JALLOW Maimuna 11.77 GAM 11.71

8 651 ZIKETH Karel Elodie 11. 41 Clv 11.78

7 712 MOULIN Pierrick Linda 11.78 GAB 11.79

2 686 GUYO Yabsira Jarso 11.46 ETH 11.93

100 meter Women Semi Final, Heat:3 of 3, W=+1.5 ; Not yet official

Lane ID Name PB Team Result
4 901 HORN Carina 11.27 RSA 11.08 Q
3 841 GODBLESS Tima 11.5 NGR 11.25 Q
5 738 IMALI Maximilla KEN 11.26 g
8 616 MATLHAKU Loungo 11.59 BOT 11.57
6 966 NYAMAHUNGE Jacent 11.67 UGA 11.62
7 777 NOMENJANAHARY Claudine 11.69 MAD 11.85
1 1004 SOWE Fatou GAM 11.95
2 810 VAN HOORN Astrid Eva MOZ 12.13
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100 meter Men Semi Final, Heat:1 of 3, W=+2.2 ; Not yet official

Lane ID Name PB ::a
6 268 OMANYALA Ferninand KEN
5 389 HAINUCA Gilbert Maseko 10.19 I\NAA
3 338 BIBI Noa 10.16 MRI
4 299 SIRLEAF Akeem 10.04 LBR
1 588 MAKUSHA Ngoni 10.30 ZIM
8 230 SAFO-ANTWI Sean Nana GHA

awere kweku

7 291 KONESHE Mojela Eugene 10.27 LES
2 177 MATSENJWA Sibusiso 10.38 SWZ

100 meter Men Semi Final, Heat:2 of 3, W=+1.1 ; Not yet official

Lane ID Name PB ::a
3 96 EMANUEL ALOBWEDE 10.04 CM
Eseme R
4 498 BRUINTJIES Henricho 10.01 RSA
7 251 IMETA Samwel KEN
8 431 OGUNLEWE Adeseye 10.31 NGR
6 116 CISSE Gue Arthur 10.11 CIV
5 2657 KAKENE SITALI 10.13 ZAM
2 583 SIAME Sydney ZAM
1 NGAGUELE MBERLINA CM
Raphael R

100 meter Men Semi Final, Heat:3 of 3, W=+2.6 ; Not yet official

Lane ID Name PB ::a
3 529 SIMBINE Akani 10.43 RSA
6 298 MATADI Emmanuel B 10.17 LBR
5 417 EKEVWO Raymond NGR
4 2601 CAMARA Ebrahima 10.13 I\G/IA
2 321 LIFFA Stern 10.33 \'\//IVA
8 41 ABOSI Stephen 10.07 BOT
1 45 LESESERE Tumo Stagato 10.28 BOT
7 572 OKOT Benson 10.23 UGA

Result

10.07 Q
10.15 Q

10.24 q
10.25
10.29

10.31

10.40
10.41

Result

10.19 Q

10.21 Q
10.27
10.29
10.30
10.33
10.50

10.54

Result

10.09 Q
10.13 Q
10.15 g

10.38

10.45

10.50
10.54
12.26
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200 meter Women Hep ; Participant list, Start at 16:40

Lane
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ID

Name
604 AHOUANWANOU Odile
641 MAFOGANG TENKEU Adele
664 ABDELHAMED Wedian
785 BAH Aminata
857 PETERSEN Kemi
933 VERSTER Shannon

Team
BEN
CMR
EGY
MLI
NGR
RSA

Result



